General information about company

Scrip code 514028

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE376L01013

Name of the company

Rajkamal Synthetics Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0.05
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0.29
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0.29




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. 0 t:lrc?“:) o;ns%l:rsez 0O 1 class of securities (IX)
Category shareholder shareholders palq up palq_uP underlymg sharesjleld (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) (In) () equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (AB+C2) ? Class eg: | Class % of
V) X egly Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 1701712 1701712 26.18 1701712 1701712 | 26.18
Group
(B) Public 6200 4798288 4798288 73.82 4798288 4798288 | 73.82
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6207 6500000 6500000 100 6500000 6500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa % Number of lee:irez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |” h gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of otherwise
Shares Sh Underlying Htibl shares (XII) | ' bered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (X11I) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
@ - Outstanding o percentage of A -
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sa’/o £ XIV
securities Xi and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XD=" | No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.18 1701712
Group
B) Public 73.82 3986316 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5688028 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;aouf fully Partly No. Of shares ;F}?;?isnﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) 470
(I shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class otal
) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) LS OIS I roa) | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 1701712 1701712 |26.18 1701712 1701712 | 26.18
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 1701712 1701712 26.18 1701712 1701712 | 26.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 1701712 1701712 |26.18 1701712 1701712 | 26.18
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | ¢, 3 1986979 1986979 | 30.57 1986979 1986979 | 30.57
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | ., 1148312 148312 | 17.67 1148312 1148312 | 17.67
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(1) (NRIs) 15 6734 6734 0.1 6734 6734 0.1
(0} Bodies Corporate 64 1522604 1522604 23.42 1522604 1522604 | 23.42
(m) Any Other (specify) |75 133159 133159 2.05 133159 133159 |2.05
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6199 4797788 4797788 73.81 4797788 4797788 | 73.81
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6200 4798288 4798288 73.82 4798288 4798288 | 73.82
@+B)3)*+(B)
(C]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6207 6500000 6500000 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6207 6500000 6500000 100 6500000 6500000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) !
Sr. . . I held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize
it i i i - f total savs form (XIV) | Sub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 0@ 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.18 1701712
Sub-Total (4) 26.18 1701712
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
26.18 1701712
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 0 0
O]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
©) Non-institutions
() 30.57 1213132 0 0 0
(h) 17.67 1148312 0 0 0
(i) 0.1 4984 0 0 0
)] 23.42 1494889 0 0 0
(m) 2.05 124999 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 73.81 3986316 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 73.82 3986316 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5688028
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 5688028

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

BRAJRAJ
SOMANI

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK
SOMANI

ANKUR
AJMERA

RAVI BIRLA

KAMAL KISHORE
SOMANI

NARESH
AJMERA

JYOTI
AJMERA

PAN (I) AAGHB4990)

BMIPS0153B

ATGPA3880M

AGWPB9525F

AFMPS7683A

ADZPA3752F

ADVPA9952B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33098

188850

184158

328215

660857

155084

151450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

33098

188850

184158

328215

660857

155084

151450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51

291

2.83

5.05

10.17

2.39

2.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 33098

188850

184158

328215

660857

155084

151450

Class eg:y

Total 33098

188850

184158

328215

660857

155084

151450

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 051

291

2.83

5.05

10.17

2.39

2.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51

291

2.83

5.05

10.17

2.39

2.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

33098

form (XIV)

188850

184158

328215

660857

155084

151450

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1701712

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1701712

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1701712

Class eg:y

Total

1701712

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1701712

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JR SEAMLESS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GYANESHWAR
INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED

DECENT HOUSING
PRIVATE LIMITED

MAVERICK
COMMODITY
BROKERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

MODEL
COMMERCIAL
PVT LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AACCJ0648L

AACCG9393B

AACCD6895M

AAECM8943P

AAECM4152E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

280000

480000

520000

80000

70723

1430723

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

280000

480000

520000

80000

70723

1430723

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.09

22.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

280000

480000

520000

80000

70723

1430723

Class eg:y

Total

280000

480000

520000

80000

70723

1430723

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

431

7.38

8

1.23

1.09

22.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

431

7.38

1.09

22.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

280000

480000

520000

80000

70723

1430723

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAGAR
SHARMA

SEEMA KAMLESHII
KOTHARI

ANAMIKA
JANGID

SHREEYANSH
JAIN

SONIKA
MANDHAN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ISXPS5093E

AFAPKS5196G

AXIPJ7840E

BFHPJ9273B

HVAPM3498G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90581

136087

119100

153009

84490

583267

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

90581

136087

119100

153009

84490

583267

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

235

1.3

8.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90581

136087

119100

153009

84490

583267

Class eg:y

Total

90581

136087

119100

153009

84490

583267

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.09

1.83

235

1.3

8.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09

235

1.3

8.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90581

136087

119100

153009

84490

583267

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NA

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

74

75

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133109

50

133159

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

133109

50

133159

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

2.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133109

50

133159

Class eg:y

Total

133109

50

133159

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

2.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

2.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

124949

50

124999

Click here to go back



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







